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Ref. No: GU/Acad (Colg)/Acad.Term/IPHB/2021/ 134                                                                Date: 19/08/2021 

C I R C U L A R 

       The Academic Terms for the Academic Year 2021-22 for Post Basic Diploma in Psychiatric Nursing and M.Phil in Psychiatric Social Work are as 

follows: 

 
Sr.No Programme FIRST SEMESTER/TERM SECOND SEMESTER/TERM VACATION /BREAK 

Commen 

cement 

End Commence

ment 

End Commencement 

of Exam 

Date of 

declaration 

of Results 

Types of 

vacation 

From To 

1. Post Basic 

Diploma in 

Psychiatric 

Nursing 

 

02.08.2021 

 

31.01.2022 

 

01.02.2022 

 

01.08.2022 

 

18.07.2022 

 

18.10.2022 

 

Chaturthi Break 

 

Winter vacation 

 

Christmas Break 

 

10.09.2021 

 

04.11.2021 

 

24.12.2021 

 

13.09.2021 

 

07.11.2021 

 

27.12.2021 
2. M.Phil  in 

Psychiatric Social 

Work 

 

02.08.2021 

 

31.01.2022 

 

01.02.2022 

 

01.08.2022 

 

18.07.2022 

 

18.10.2022 

        The Principal of the College offering Post basic Diploma in Psychiatric Nursing and M.Phil. in Psychiatric Social Work is requested to take note of the above 

Academic Terms and bring the contents of the Circular to the notice of all concerned .  

                   

                     Sd/- 

                  (Dr. Radhika S. Nayak) 

Offg. REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 
    1. The Principal Institute of Psychiatry & Human Behaviour,Bambolim,Bambolim. 

2. Dean, Faculty of Medicine ,G.M.C. 

3 .Controller of Examinations 

4. Joint. Registrar (Academic) 

5. Asstt. Registrar Exam (Prof.) 

6. P. S to Vice Chancellor 7. P.A to Registrar 

mailto:registrar@unigoa.ac.in
http://www.unigoa.ac.in/


 


